by federally licensed amateur radio operators, and 
two-family dwellings and multiple-family dwellings 
up to and including six (6) units
B-1 NEIGHBORHOOD BUSINESS DISTRICT
The B-1 District is designed to accommodate 
convenient and accessible business and service 
establishments with less than seven thousand five 
hundred (7,500) square feet of floor area. The intent is 
to serve the daily convenience needs of surrounding 
residential neighborhoods.
Permitted uses include bakery Shop, Barber and 
beauty shops, book store, candy/ice cream shop, 
delicatessen, drug store, dry cleaning, florist, food